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   INSCRITS  

CHAMPIONNATS LBFA CADETS – SCOLAIRES 

Naimette-Xhovémont (RFCL), Samedi 24 août 2024 

CADETS GARÇONS 

100m 

4464 Denis Romain ATH 

4070 Goethals David CABW 

4067 Lefebvre Arthur CABW 

3927 Peetroons Mathias CSF 

4206 Brasseur Felix DACM 

4245 Hofman Mathis FAC 

4468 Muls Matt FCHA 

3878 Bedynek Augustin FLEU 

4304 El Kadiri Mohamed HF 

4001 Felten Matteo HF 

3848 Baert Odin JSMC 

3990 Marongiu Gabriel MOHA 

3824 De Lenart Romain OCAN 

3827 Druart Romain OCAN 

4333 Dubois Raphaël OSGA 

4051 Osset Loïc OSGA 

4431 Tilocca Salvatore RCAS 

4281 Sanin Paulo RCB 

3934 Borsus Augustin RFCL 

4360 Nzali Louis RFCL 

4073 Dejong Valentin SER 

3974 Lecomte Vasco SMAC 

4142 Fankam Oueiga Aurel Brice USBW 

4144 Nicolaides Pandellis USBW 

3881 Kuidjeu Yoan Arthur WACO 
 
200m 

4464 Denis Romain ATH 

4070 Goethals David CABW 

4067 Lefebvre Arthur CABW 

4206 Brasseur Felix DACM 

4245 Hofman Mathis FAC 

3963 Muls Chiel FCHA 

4468 Muls Matt FCHA 

4304 El Kadiri Mohamed HF 

3848 Baert Odin JSMC 

3824 De Lenart Romain OCAN 

4333 Dubois Raphaël OSGA 

4051 Osset Loïc OSGA 

4431 Tilocca Salvatore RCAS 

3974 Lecomte Vasco SMAC 

4158 Hody Maxime SPA 

4142 Fankam Oueiga Aurel Brice USBW 

4144 Nicolaides Pandellis USBW 

4126 Trifin Rémi USTA 

3881 Kuidjeu Yoan Arthur WACO 
 
400m 

3941 Chiliade Barnabé ARCH 

3966 Vandenbossche Martijn FCHA 

4201 Taani Mohamed Théo HERV 

4000 Ory Matthieu HF 

4272 Vansteenkiste Louis HF 

3887 Houart Jules MALM 

4016 Drèze Adam OCAN 

4281 Sanin Paulo RCB 

4309 Cutaia Fabio RFCL 

4235 Pahatouridis Ulysse RIWA 

4073 Dejong Valentin SER 

3880 Wauters Ethan WACO 

4352 Bluzmanis Karlis WS 

4277 Dumitrescu Stephan WS 
 
800m 

3954 Palm Sacha ARCH 

4171 Godet Basile CABW 

4163 Di Niro Romeo CRAC 

4305 Serra Louis CSF 

4321 Zhukov Magdalenic Pavel CSF 

3869 Vast Alexis DAMP 

4229 Skupiewski Youri HERV 

3852 Delmée Oscar JSMC 

3854 Ledoux Ernest JSMC 

3831 Beaupain Baptiste OCAN 

3823 De Coninck Casimir OCAN 

3828 Fossion Victor OCAN 

3837 Thiry Jules OCAN 
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3873 Moins Noah OSGA 

4273 Longo Murit Mateo RESC 

3903 Hastir Sacha RIWA 

4302 Hislaire Léo RIWA 

3840 Florins Paul UAC 

3906 Thysen Quentin WACO 

4095 Jekabsons Henriks WS 
 
1500m 

3952 Milazzo Baptiste ARCH 

3970 Chauveheid Théotime ATC 

4179 Goumane Wissam CABW 

4224 Detournay Antoine CSDY 

4423 El Fantroussi Ibrahim CSF 

3898 Goffinet Eyosiyas DAMP 

3885 Parent Tim FCHA 

3865 Tonka Rémy HERV 

3967 Delchambre Adrien HF 

4069 Robert Malo HUY 

3820 Beaujean Timeo OCAN 

4145 De Pra Gabriel RIWA 

4117 Kral Laurent USBW 

4415 Foubert Nolan USTA 

4172 Fadoul Samy WS 
 
100m haies 

4124 Moussa Aurian BBS 

3918 Henry Guillaume CSF 

3931 Labbaci Henry CSF 

4228 Burtomboy Sasha DS 

4001 Felten Matteo HF 

3850 De Beys César JSMC 

3910 Dumoulin Alexis MOHA 

4235 Pahatouridis Ulysse RIWA 

3841 Lisons Nathan UAC 

4128 Wibaut Mathias USTA 
 
300m haies 

3920 Dhont Arthur CSF 

3868 Vast Raphael DAMP 

4244 Mercier Lucien JSMC 

4132 Kubiak Joachim RESC 

4088 Di Franco Sacha SER 

3971 Berger Gabriel SMAC 

3841 Lisons Nathan UAC 
 
1500m steeple 

3917 Charlot Florian CSF 

   
 

Saut en hauteur 

4006 Van Waesberghe Romain ACLO 

3897 Wastiaux Matheis ACLO 

4239 Gherdaoui Sam CRAC 

3868 Vast Raphaël DAMP 

3963 Muls Chiel FCHA 

4201 Taani Mohamed Théo HERV 

4013 Dessart Eugene HUY 

4400 Gumus Yanis OSGA 

4133 Lacroix Arthur RESC 

4346 Delreux Shane RIWA 

4126 Trifin Rémi USTA 
 
Saut en longueur 

3897 Wastiaux Matheis ACLO 

3931 Labbaci Henry CSF 

4341 Al Bay Nawfal DACM 

4312 Bouanounnou Noham DACM 

4228 Burtomboy Sasha DS 

3878 Bedynek Augustin FLEU 

4187 Blaffart Brice HUY 

3990 Marongiu Gabriel MOHA 

4016 Drèze Adam OCAN 

3934 Borsus Augustin RFCL 

3892 Meecko Ugo RFCL 

4360 Nzali Louis RFCL 

4380 Lechat Julian RIWA 

4062 Vanderperren Nathanaël SER 
 
Triple saut 

3811 Herpigny Jules CSDY 

4341 Al Bay Nawfal DACM 

4312 Bouanounnou Noham DACM 

4018 Plainchamp Nathan DAMP 

3892 Meecko Ugo RFCL 

4380 Lechat Julian RIWA 
 
Saut à la perche 

4124 Moussa Aurian BBS 

3814 Lonez Léo CSDY 

4408 Martin Hugo CSDY 

3867 Raty Antonin DAMP 

3962 Gava Simon FCHA 

3984 Schaus Guillaume HERV 

4253 Baudour Michel MOHA 

4132 Kubiak Joachim RESC 

4136 Soeiro Moreno Alexandre RESC 

4091 Joris Tom SPA 

4098 Vanlierde Tom SPA 

3896 Netti Audric ULA 
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4128 Wibaut Mathias USTA 
 
Lancer du poids 

3830 Ghislain Mathys ACLO 

4372 Guillaume Thibault BBS 

3916 Fezeu Kemfang Junior CSF 

3918 Henry Guillaume CSF 

4115 Lefebvre Lucas DS 

3984 Schaus Guillaume HERV 

4187 Blaffart Brice HUY 

3850 De Beys César JSMC 

3835 Leonard Baptiste OCAN 

4336 Delfar Cédric RCB 

4331 Ducat Julien RFCL 

3896 Netti Audric ULA 
 
Lancer du disque 

3830 Ghislain Mathys ACLO 

4438 Yurdakul Elyesa ACLO 

4372 Guillaume Thibault BBS 

3916 Fezeu Kemfang Junior CSF 

3911 Callant Louis MOHA 

3835 Leonard Baptiste OCAN 

4336 Delfar Cédric RCB 

4331 Ducat Julien RFCL 
 
Lancer du javelot 

4006 Van Waesberghe Romain ACLO 

4013 Dessart Eugene HUY 

3853 Depauw Liam JSMC 

3911 Callant Louis MOHA 

3820 Beaujean Timeo OCAN 

3838 Van Steen Pierre OCAN 

3890 Grams Martin RFCL 
 
Lancer du marteau 

4438 Yurdakul Elyesa ACLO 

3986 Linard Oscar FCHA 

4091 Joris Tom SPA 

 

SCOLAIRES GARÇONS 

 
100m 

6587 Monseur Martin CABW 

6322 Leonard Seth CAF 

6369 Lombart Ludovic CRAC 

6301 Lommel Dries DAMP 

6812 Quenoi Robin EAH 

6680 De Moura Carvalho João Carlos FCHA 

6595 Ngandjui Ralph Leo FLEU 

6775 Djeunang Thibaut HF 

6372 Franzini Rafael MOHA 

6657 Gericke Sam Nino RCB 

6759 Atangana Aymerick RESC 

6772 Petit Noa RESC 

6678 Van Gulck-Birkett Julian RESC 

6767 Salayet Thomas RFCL 

6606 Brialmont Nathan SER 

6589 Detre Alexandre SER 

6465 Wallisch Alexis SER 

6408 Lecomte Tiago SMAC 

6410 Misonne Simon SMAC 

6611 Sendo Déodato ULA 

6603 Cristino Maoro WACO 

   

   

 
200m 

6396 Romedenne Antoine ARCH 

6587 Monseur Martin CABW 

6322 Leonard Seth CAF 

6369 Lombart Ludovic CRAC 

6301 Lommel Dries DAMP 

6680 De Moura Carvalho João Carlos FCHA 

6595 Ngandjui Ralph Leo FLEU 

6324 Cordonnier Lucas HERV 

6775 Djeunang Thibaut HF 

6361 Magis Maxime HF 

6657 Gericke Sam Nino RCB 

6759 Atangana Aymerick RESC 

6772 Petit Noa RESC 

6606 Brialmont Nathan SER 

6589 Detre Alexandre SER 

6465 Wallisch Alexis SER 

6408 Lecomte Tiago SMAC 

6410 Misonne Simon SMAC 

6611 Sendo Déodato ULA 

6603 Cristino Maoro WACO 
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400m 

6394 Milazzo Bastien ARCH 

6495 Laffut Aubin BBS 

6538 Lafontaine Sam CABW 

6632 Agrignan Ilyas Doles° CRAC 

6578 Messaoudi Rayan CSF 

6635 Danhier Arthur DS 

6714 Beck Adrien HF 

6771 Perpinien Tom HUY 

6419 Delplanque Raphael JSMC 

6763 Sartigny Théo JSMC 

6300 Dethier Noah MALM 

6598 Belina Jonas MOHA 

6337 Lengele Aurelien OSGA 

6715 Bradley-Gammanpila Kishan  Joseph RCB 

6636 Charlier Luca RESC 

6692 Bovi Romain RFCL 

6350 Juprelle Maxime RFCL 

6351 Malpas Loan RFCL 

6572 Noirhomme Paul RFCL 

6482 Liégeois Matéo SPA 

6791 Nowak Simon SPA 

6519 Rensonnet Yanis SPA 

6553 Beauduin Nathan USBW 

6655 Brabant Hugo USTA 

6484 Jouniaux Romain WACO 

6367 Lambrecht Adrien WACO 

6660 Kienel Raphael WS 
 
800m 

6454 Dardenne Gauthier ACCO 

6386 Barthel Lucas ARCH 

6393 Masschaele Régis ARCH 

6471 Blanchart Jules CABW 

6302 De Harlez Augustin CSDY 

6818 Boucharlat Basile CSF 

6330 Jeukenne Hugo HERV 

6817 Lecoeuche Andreas JSMC 

6620 Holper Jan MALM 

6339 Schollaert Ulrich OSGA 

6648 Kimyongur Nidal RESC 

6383 Collette François RFCL 

6633 Hayyen Rayan RFCL 

6413 Simon Noah SMAC 

6426 Henriques De Granada Nathanel WS 

   

   

   
 

1500m 

6481 Bourgeois Oscar ACTE 

6395 Palm Romain ARCH 

6522 Hemberg Adrien CABW 

6438 Janssens Arthur CABW 

6459 Van Hamme Martin CABW 

6619 Deveirman Yarno CSF 

6323 Bruwier Guillaume HERV 

6559 Delmoitiez Victor HERV 

6329 Greffe Antoine HERV 

6332 Kaiser Charles HERV 

6359 Devel Adrien HF 

6661 Lamattina Lucas HUY 

6476 Druez Ilyes MOHA 

6373 Lombardo Leo MOHA 

6338 Lengelé Arthur OSGA 

6499 Vandenbussche Elias RESC 

6825 Randaxhe Nicolas RFCL 
 
3000m 

6403 Joseph Max ATC 

6562 Pechon Damien DAMP 

6374 Lombardo Liam MOHA 

6525 Wagret Félix OSGA 

6520 Grommerch Noé SPA 

6370 Mottard Romain WACO 

6364 Vanderpoorten Louis WACO 
 
110m haies 

6435 Dierickx Francesco CABW 

6754 Leclercq Sacha CABW 

6524 Gui Garcia Kadélé CSF 

6529 Mairy Simon DAMP 

6613 Pirotte Basile FCHA 

6614 Pirotte Valentin FCHA 

6324 Cordonnier Lucas HERV 

6360 Witwrouw Maxence HF 

6372 Franzini Rafael MOHA 

6697 Quentin Loris OSGA 

6675 Verstraete Tibor RCAS 

6628 Falieu-Mané Samuel RCB 

6352 Ofori Kwaku° RFCL 

6455 Fagnan Polis Simon SER 

6405 Duval Théotim SMAC 

6494 Mariage Augustin USTA 
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400m haies 

6435 Dierickx Francesco CABW 

6754 Leclercq Sacha CABW 

6826 Plasman Lucas CAF 

6580 Schyns Romain HERV 

6421 Fraiture Clement HF 

6658 Costa Simon RCB 

6455 Fagnan Polis Simon SER 

6464 Manzan Zaccaria SER 

6405 Duval Théotim SMAC 

6355 Manns Arthur ULA 

6533 Yasbou Alaeddine ULA 
 
2000m steeple 

6391 Labar Florent ARCH 

6556 Sakouane Zaghdoud Ilyas CSF 

6325 Crutzen Samuel HERV 

6347 Muller Yannis MALM 

6568 Reul Arthur RFCL 
 
Saut en hauteur 

6536 De Bremaeker Arthur CABW 

6524 Gui Garcia Kadélé CSF 

6467 Carlier Mathys DS 

6614 Pirotte Valentin FCHA 

6430 Delbushaye Noé HF 

6354 Spruyt Ethan HUY 

6357 Beauvillain Antoyne JSMC 

6450 Evrard Aymeric SER 

   
Saut en longueur 

6460 Bruynbroeck Guillaume CABW 

6467 Carlier Mathys DS 

6613 Pirotte Basile FCHA 

6354 Spruyt Ethan HUY 

6357 Beauvillain Antoyne JSMC 

6628 Falieu-Mané Samuel RCB 

6463 Dorbolo Mathieu SER 

6450 Evrard Aymeric SER 

6507 Leveque Louis USTA 

6494 Mariage Augustin USTA 
 
Triple saut 

6389 Dessart Julien ARCH 

6460 Bruynbroeck Guillaume CABW 

6632 Agrignan Ilyas Doles° CRAC 

6777 Van Den Brempt Mathis RESC 

6463 Dorbolo Mathieu SER 
 

Saut à la perche 

6737 Albert Cyril CSDY 

6327 Deloyer Loïc HERV 

6513 Urbanczyk Mathias MOHA 

6515 Verset Owen MOHA 

6678 Van Gulck-Birkett Julian RESC 

6702 Bours Edgar RFCL 

6752 Schmitz Pépin RFCL 

6746 Depelsenaire Henri RIWA 

6505 Hanssens Gael RIWA 

6406 Gaziaux Maurice SMAC 

6475 Gavray Tom SPA 

6641 Serra Alexandre ULA 

6564 Rausin Lucien USTA 
 
Lancer du poids 

6579 Cheverier Clément CRAC 

6581 Huybens Louis CSDY 

6415 Linard Simon FCHA 

6430 Delbushaye Noé HF 

6591 Papastathopoulos Andreas OSGA 

6466 Brouwers Hugo SER 

6446 De Kegelaer Yael SER 

6507 Leveque Louis USTA 
 
Lancer du disque 

6320 Biel Justin CAF 

6826 Plasman Lucas CAF 

6579 Cheverier Clément CRAC 

6529 Mairy Simon DAMP 

6419 Delplanque Raphael JSMC 

6336 Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA 

6591 Papastathopoulos Andreas OSGA 
 
Lancer du javelot 

6393 Masschaele Régis ARCH 

6535 Biernaux Alexandre CABW 

6336 Kurdagia Zuriko OSGA 

6573 Van Mossevelde Sami RESC 

6694 Giagnacovo Loris RFCL 

6466 Brouwers Hugo SER 

6451 Evrard Maxence SER 

6641 Serra Alexandre ULA 
 
Lancer du marteau 

6415 Linard Simon FCHA 

6713 Van Hecke Wilmarson MOHA 

6446 De Kegelaer Yael SER 
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CADETTES FILLES 

100m 

8155 Rodriguez Laura ARCH 

8242 Vanderstrichelen Salomé ATH 

8263 Dujardin Célia CABW 

8563 Houari Soraya CABW 

8705 Preumont Lylou CABW 

8681 Cao Minh Margo DACM 

8354 Izzard Chloé DAMP 

8874 Minet Lise FLEU 

8471 Taeter Eva HERV 

8165 Bastin Olivia HF 

8803 Lempereur Emilie HF 

8419 Toffoli Lucie HUY 

8042 Debrabandere Suzon JSMC 

8282 Deschamps Loïs MOHA 

8118 Franzini Julia MOHA 

8557 Russo Charlotte MOHA 

8597 Radermacher Sarah RESC 

8560 Wintquin Maya RFCL 

8808 Hansen Lise SER 

8438 Lauratshibuabua Melicke SER 

8218 André Chloé SMAC 

8030 Medard Elise UAC 

8422 Thonon Lisa UAC 

8032 Couet Lara USBW 

8805 Kouadio Maureen Yah USBW 

8319 Gallet Noélie USTA 

8376 Dubois Louise WACO 
 
200m 

8242 Vanderstrichelen Salomé ATH 

8263 Dujardin Célia CABW 

8705 Preumont Lylou CABW 

8354 Izzard Chloé DAMP 

8077 Chevalier Chloé FLEU 

8874 Minet Lise FLEU 

8165 Bastin Olivia HF 

8189 Diallo Ousmane HF 

8803 Lempereur Emilie HF 

8164 Maritano Coraline HF 

8042 Debrabandere Suzon JSMC 

8817 Mukwakani Shekinah MOHA 

8557 Russo Charlotte MOHA 

8017 Didier-Masuy Juliette OCAN 

8020 Duez Adèle OCAN 

8560 Wintquin Maya RFCL 

8808 Hansen Lise SER 

   

8438 Lauratshibuabua Melicke SER 

8218 André Chloé SMAC 

8552 Gustin Anaïs SPA 

8739 Monseur Maé SPA 

8720 Wala Kamilia SPA 

8690 Tshibanda Nduba Déa ULA 

8032 Couet Lara USBW 

8805 Kouadio Maureen Yah USBW 

8209 Theys Diane USBW 

8319 Gallet Noélie USTA 

8376 Dubois Louise WACO 
 
400m 

8147 Dujeux Maëlle ARCH 

8225 Bouret Louise CABW 

8227 Dehan Alice CABW 

8399 Mambu Kiseke Jaaziel Sara CRAC 

8071 Fraiture Loïse FCHA 

8593 Yattara Mayeli GOSP 

8419 Toffoli Lucie HUY 

8046 Mingoia Carla JSMC 

8089 Dewalque Emma MALM 

8258 Fontaine Apolline OCAN 

8537 Vissers Aurore RFCL 

8275 Franceschini Sorenza SER 

8273 Kapalata Yanina SER 

8318 Francois Victoria USTA 

8168 Debras Emilie WACO 

8365 Ba Hapsa WS 

8790 Minne Charline WS 

8416 Pikiou Nepheli WS 
 
800m 

8785 Fellemans Pauline ACBB 

8251 Mahy Manon ACCO 

8138 Bodart Julia ARCH 

8143 De Clercq Noémie ARCH 

8259 Auquier Flore CABW 

8254 Provoost Elise CABW 

8646 Van Vyve Yseult CSDY 

8123 Debroux Hanaé CSF 

8900 Richir Deville Nina CSF 

8496 Pinchart Maelle FCHA 

8078 Ballard Léa FLEU 

8076 Werpin Héloïse FLEU 

8335 Piette Maé HF 
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8766 Passelecq Hanae OSGA 

8528 Postiau Lucie RFCL 

8455 Quicongo Rossana RFCL 

8456 Warin Elise RFCL 

8275 Franceschini Sorenza SER 

8338 Flamme Soléna USTA 

8198 Bouzid Louisa WS 

8413 Vanpee Nayah WS 
 
1500m 

8021 Catteau Charlotte ACLO 

8125 Debroux Ysia CSF 

8527 Manimaaran Lila-Solenn CSF 

8082 Collignon Lucie FCHA 

8054 Desmecht Juliane HERV 

8062 Thys Camille HERV 

8498 Basanisi Luisa MOHA 

8016 Dehin Lila OCAN 

8229 Godfurnon Romane OCAN 

8027 Laurent Irma OCAN 

8334 Geeraerts Noémie RIWA 

8270 Kettels Nell SER 

8223 Van Damme Elena SER 

8554 Van Der Werff Eva SPA 

8367 Montoisy Constance USBW 

8311 Baudart Louise USTA 
 
80m haies 

8563 Houari Soraya CABW 

8645 Blanchard Nolwenn CSDY 

8038 Do Rosario Aliyah DAMP 

8906 Jaspar Camille FCHA 

8189 Diallo Ousmane HF 

8214 Vancrayebeck Louane HF 

8046 Mingoia Carla JSMC 

8048 Riemaeker Luna JSMC 

8014 Willems Zoé LACE 

8118 Franzini Julia MOHA 

8461 Patoux Line MOHA 

8741 Poncelet Marion MOHA 

8017 Didier-Masuy Juliette OCAN 

8794 Kitoko Kimya Zawiya RFCL 

8267 Dorbolo Chloé SER 

8299 Lesenfants Léna SPA 

8255 Maljean Ema UAC 

8030 Medard Elise UAC 

8422 Thonon Lisa UAC 

8209 Theys Diane USBW 

   

300m haies 

8140 Cosyns Adélie ARCH 

8226 Bruart Sakura CABW 

8579 Cenci Léonie CABW 

8388 Mazzarella Itunime Alba CRAC 

8056 Girretz Emy° HERV 

8566 Bartholome Aude HF 

8101 Landsweerdt Zoé JSMC 

8817 Mukwakani Shekinah MOHA 

8764 Singa Boyenge Safi RFCL 

8173 De Baerdemaker Aline SMAC 

8299 Lesenfants Léna SPA 

8624 Meuleman Maureen UAC 

8115 Dikranian Zoe WACO 
 
1500m steeple 

8040 Libens-Thein Li DAMP 

8234 Gabriel Justine HF 
 
Saut en hauteur 

8024 Bruins Eline ACLO 

8399 Mambu Kiseke Jaaziel Sara CRAC 

8645 Blanchard Nolwenn CSDY 

8040 Libens-Thein Li DAMP 

8714 Maaloul Ines FCHA 

8015 Van Kerckhoven Ronja LACE 

8249 Renaux Lucile OSGA 

8161 Lenelle Julia ULA 

8097 Manguette Léa ULA 

8033 De Grave Alicia USBW 

8688 Malluquin Lila Rose USBW 
 
Saut en longueur 

8140 Cosyns Adélie ARCH 

8681 Cao Minh Margo DACM 

8653 Sainte Oriana DACM 

8038 Do Rosario Aliyah DAMP 

8070 Cristofoli Caroline FCHA 

8906 Jaspar Camille FCHA 

8593 Yattara Mayeli GOSP 

8164 Maritano Coraline HF 

8020 Duez Adèle OCAN 

8597 Radermacher Sarah RESC 

8794 Kitoko Kimya Zawiya RFCL 

8255 Maljean Ema UAC 

8161 Lenelle Julia ULA 

8301 Stabile Michelle ULA 
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Triple saut 

8226 Bruart Sakura CABW 

8227 Dehan Alice CABW 

8070 Cristofoli Caroline FCHA 

8714 Maaloul Ines FCHA 

8471 Taeter Eva HERV 

8015 Van Kerckhoven Ronja LACE 

8708 Dauge Haley MOHA 

8552 Gustin Anaïs SPA 

8624 Meuleman Maureen UAC 

8687 Duval Nora USBW 
 
Saut à la perche 

8293 Monhonval Charlotte DAMP 

8411 Techeur Aude FCHA 

8281 Delwarte Emmy MOHA 

8514 Dzou Lesly Kayla RESC 

8267 Dorbolo Chloé SER 

8509 Rennotte Lucie WACO 

8200 Lam Sanchez Eva WS 
 
Lancer du poids 

8451 Cosaert Yuna ATH 

8256 Van Nedervelde Camille CABW 

8014 Willems Zoé LACE 

8514 Dzou Lesly Kayla RESC 

8667 Mayuma Maeva RESC 

8448 Sidaoui Sadjo Sheryl SER 

8000 Sainte Marie Perrine UAC 

8690 Tshibanda Nduba Déa ULA 
 
Lancer du disque 

8151 Janton Eva ARCH 

8468 Pierret Léa BBS 

8411 Techeur Aude FCHA 

8089 Dewalque Emma MALM 

8345 Confente Tia MOHA 

8708 Dauge Haley MOHA 

8831 Minthé Mariam RCAS 

8667 Mayuma Maeva RESC 

8092 Dockier Manon RFCL 

8561 Doncer Wiktoria RIWA 

8402 Eubben Eva UAC 

8000 Sainte Marie Perrine UAC 

8097 Manguette Léa ULA 
 
Lancer du javelot 

8250 Blervaque Nora ACLO 

8400 Grisanti Alessia ACLO 

8139 Corten Chloé ARCH 

8151 Janton Eva ARCH 

8468 Pierret Léa BBS 

8256 Van Nedervelde Camille CABW 

8442 Jacob Morgan HF 

8607 Bailly Sophie LACE 

8001 El Khattabi Lila MOHA 

8300 Squiflet Emelynn RESC 

8092 Dockier Manon RFCL 

8448 Sidaoui Sadjo Sheryl SER 

8402 Eubben Eva UAC 

8301 Stabile Michelle ULA 
 
Lancer du marteau 

8250 Blervaque Nora ACLO 

8451 Cosaert Yuna ATH 

8345 Confente Tia MOHA 

8661 Karimi Aicha RCAS 

8831 Minthé Mariam RCAS 

 

SCOLAIRES FILLES 

100m 

668 Degraeve  Eline  ARCH 

302 Henry Telma CABW 

353 Mortant Annah CABW 

197 Roland Violette CABW 

324 Tronion Zoé CABW 

159 Panzica Kezia CRAC 

377 Cissé Elyne CSDY 

650 Nkake Boluku Rose CSF 

103 Rovinalti Leelou CSF 

624 Dusautoir Aubert Lina EAH 

123 Fameree Clémence FCHA 

40 Bragard Cléo HERV 

43 D'Affnay Julia HERV 

49 Hanus Béryl HERV 

300 Mackels Ines HF 

29 Debrabandere Lilou JSMC 

537 Lenaerts Siriane JSMC 

31 Lepers Eléah JSMC 

294 Ousmanou Rayhana MOHA 
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202 Coco Tania SER 

555 Cuvelier Erin ULA 

76 Guiot Joséfine ULA 

355 Deworme Églantine USTA 

501 Wandji Mallory USTA 

86 Paquay Marion WACO 

661 Chatelle Elise WS 
 
200m 

668 Degraeve  Eline  ARCH 

166 Debry Valentine CABW 

302 Henry Telma CABW 

353 Mortant Annah CABW 

197 Roland Violette CABW 

324 Tronion Zoé CABW 

377 Cissé Elyne CSDY 

383 Burtomboy Ysaure DS 

123 Fameree Clémence FCHA 

62 Somville Noémie FLEU 

139 Abrassart Eléonore HERV 

43 D'Affnay Julia HERV 

49 Hanus Béryl HERV 

300 Mackels Ines HF 

29 Debrabandere Lilou JSMC 

537 Lenaerts Siriane JSMC 

31 Lepers Eléah JSMC 

294 Ousmanou Rayhana MOHA 

55 Girard Estelle OSGA 

593 Ballard Juliette SMAC 

461 Bouffa Juliette SPA 

596 Stache Charlotte UAC 

555 Cuvelier Erin ULA 

355 Deworme Églantine USTA 

501 Wandji Mallory USTA 

642 Hsaine Amelle WS 
 
400m 

12 Pronce Coralie CSDY 

306 Hemmer Chloe DAMP 

61 Dubuisson Delphine FCHA 

183 Dujardin Emma FCHA 

157 Pelzer Eleonore HERV 

316 Bekaert Camille HF 

584 Thijs Julianne HUY 

142 Briot Marion MOHA 

218 Bastin Marie-Amélie SPA 

219 Bastin Zoe SPA 

192 Braeckevelt Emma UAC 

   

800m 

480 Teerlynck Chloe ACLO 

108 Demars Amandine ARCH 

517 Frisque Théa ARCH 

446 Thumelaire Elise CABW 

380 Detournay Pauline CSDY 

101 Janssen Lena CSF 

95 Samassi Scott Ellen CSF 

125 Vandenbossche Paulien FCHA 

391 Brandt Emmy HERV 

38 Charlier Julie HERV 

44 Desmecht Lucile HERV 

72 Dethier Sophie MALM 

71 Linderhof Iliya MALM 

19 Beaupain Juliette OCAN 

25 Vanderlinden Amandine UAC 

76 Guiot Joséfine ULA 

310 Carmans Fleur WACO 
 
1500m 

245 Dutry Louise ACBB 

116 Loyens Emma ARCH 

194 Dejonckheere Elyne CABW 

467 Benkhabecheche Mona CSF 

313 De Harven Camille CSF 

39 Beckers Olivia HERV 

153 Rasquain Romane HUY 

158 Libois Maëlys OCAN 

163 Eschenauer Camille SER 
 
3000m 

105 Klippert Claire RFCL 

162 Navette Louise SER 
 
100m haies 

459 Jérouville Meredith BBS 

279 Moussa Maliha BBS 

159 Panzica Kezia CRAC 

62 Somville Noémie FLEU 

40 Bragard Cléo HERV 

641 Vitiello Tania HERV 

728 Bellis Petra MOHA 

506 Denis Anastasia RCAS 

403 Feys Lilya RIWA 

186 Bodson Clara SER 

265 Atsakena Nkono Margot USTA 

1 Van Lierde Charlotte WACO 
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400m haies 

329 Cunin Léalyne ARCH 

280 Moussa Sarah BBS 

96 Reinbold Marion CSF 

616 Mahieu Sélénya DS 

66 Desmedt Lou FLEU 

227 Hamers Capucine HERV 

469 Tremblez Alice HUY 

30 Demeyere Violette JSMC 

92 Vancoppenolle Cheryne OSGA 

400 Deneyer Delphine RESC 

86 Paquay Marion WACO 
 
2000m steeple 

120 Rulot Maud ARCH 

73 Poysat Eléonore MALM 
 
Saut en hauteur 

280 Moussa Sarah BBS 

383 Burtomboy Ysaure DS 

450 Vansteenkiste Marie HF 

498 Neutjens Lyne HUY 

655 Gouba Ange JSMC 

144 Depas Zoé MOHA 

92 Vancoppenolle Cheryne OSGA 

201 Bouchard Clarisse SER 

596 Stache Charlotte UAC 

272 Carminati Elisa USBW 
 
Saut en longueur 

459 Jérouville Meredith BBS 

6 Herpigny Mia CSDY 

605 Vervaeke Miroo Nova CSF 

129 Allard Julie DAMP 

139 Abrassart Eléonore HERV 

498 Neutjens Lyne HUY 

655 Gouba Ange JSMC 

728 Bellis Petra MOHA 

143 Lhote Elisa MOHA 

172 Ronveaux Camille MOHA 

55 Girard Estelle OSGA 

506 Denis Anastasia RCAS 

403 Feys Lilya RIWA 

186 Bodson Clara SER 

256 Dupont Juliette SMAC 

265 Atsakena Nkono Margot USTA 

642 Hsaine Amelle WS 

   

   
 

Triple saut 

35 Van Brusselen Jodie ACLO 

656 Loik Camille CSDY 

96 Reinbold Marion CSF 

129 Allard Julie DAMP 

227 Hamers Capucine HERV 

143 Lhote Elisa MOHA 

284 Gerard Emma RESC 

1 Van Lierde Charlotte WACO 

535 Aarts Clara WS 
 
Saut à la perche 

279 Moussa Maliha BBS 

623 Javeau Lia CSF 

634 Renauld Tess DAMP 

30 Demeyere Violette JSMC 

431 Rixhon Zélie JSMC 

272 Carminati Elisa USBW 

533 Haulet Victoria USTA 

128 Lacroix Anouchka WACO 

435 Ory Maëlle WACO 
 
Lancer du poids 

171 Houari Kayla CABW 

98 Fezeu Kemfang Claire CSF 

145 Perini Maëlle MOHA 

510 Mayuma Marie RESC 

609 Thiam Nafy RFCL 

470 Ngassam Foudjem Ange-Sarah ULA 

441 Diame Soda USBW 

252 Bonetti Manon WACO 

531 Creupelandt Alissia WS 
 
Lancer du disque 

395 Mazzeo Tania ACLO 

35 Van Brusselen Jodie ACLO 

98 Fezeu Kemfang Claire CSF 

44 Desmecht Lucile HERV 

45 Duru Sasha HERV 

145 Perini Maëlle MOHA 

510 Mayuma Marie RESC 

488 Schollinckx Avoline UAC 

470 Ngassam Foudjem Ange-Sarah ULA 
 
Lancer du javelot 

171 Houari Kayla CABW 

707 Vanhollebeke Emma CSDY 

614 Lalot Mariyam DAMP 

66 Desmedt Lou FLEU 

45 Duru Sasha HERV 
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157 Pelzer Eleonore HERV 

450 Vansteenkiste Marie HF 

702 Ouyahya Maya LACE 

609 Thiam Nafy RFCL 

488 Schollinckx Avoline UAC 

531 Creupelandt Alissia WS 
 

Lancer du marteau 

149 Durant Clara ACLO 

632 Pulselli Carmen ACLO 

151 Bernet Sacha DAMP 

453 Breem Marine MOHA 

502 Dede Anouchka MOHA 

 
 
 
 


